Contents

Preface

Part One
Framing European Political Parties

Karl Magnus Johansson and Peter A. Zervakis
Historical-Institutional Framework

Martin Morlok
Constitutional Framework

Part Two
Organizing European Political Parties

Karl Magnus Johansson
European People’s Party

Robert Ladrech
Party of European Socialists

Camilla Sandstrém
European Liberal, Democrat and Reform Party

Thomas M. Dietz
European Federation of Green Parties

11

29

51

81

97

125



Part Three
Electoral Dimension

Tapio Raunio
Party-Electoral Linkage

Hubert Iral

Party Landscape after the 1999 European Elections
Bibliography

Contributors

List of Tables and Figures

List of Abbreviations

Index

163

191

215

227

229

231

237



