Contents

Preface

Part One	
Framing European Political Parties	
Karl Magnus Johansson and Peter A. Zervakis	
Historical-Institutional Framework	11
Martin Morlok	
Constitutional Framework	29
Part Two	
Organizing European Political Parties	
Karl Magnus Johansson	
European People's Party	51
Robert Ladrech	
Party of European Socialists	81
Camilla Sandström	
European Liberal, Democrat and Reform Party	97
There are M. Dist.	
Thomas M. Dietz	100
European Federation of Green Parties	125

5

7

Part Three	
Electoral Dimension	
Tapio Raunio	
Party-Electoral Linkage	163
Hubert Iral	
Party Landscape after the 1999 European Elections	191
Bibliography	215
Contributors	227
List of Tables and Figures	229
List of Abbreviations	231

Index